Product Bulletin for
Lev-Lok® Single Pole
Toggle Switches
lev-lok®
Modular Wiring Devices
15A & 20A, 120/277V Single Pole Toggle Switches
Extra Heavy Duty Specification Grade
Leviton’s revolutionary modular wiring device

RoHS Compliant
Warranty 10 Year Limited
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Amperage Rating Voltage Rating Toggle Color *
Standard Toggle
M1201 15A 120/277V AC Brown
M1201-I 15A 120/277V AC Ivory
M1201-W 15A 120/277V AC White
M1201-R 15A 120/277V AC Red
M1201-GY 15A 120/277V AC Gray
M1221 20A 120/277V AC Brown
M1221-I 20A 120/277V AC Ivory
M1221-W 20A 120/277V AC White
M1221-R 20A 120/277V AC Red
M1221-GY 20A 120/277V AC Gray
M1221-E 20A 120/277V AC Black
M1221-T 20A 120/277V AC Light Almond
Illuminated Toggle
M1201-LHI 15A 120V AC Ivory
M1201-LHC 15A 120V AC Clear
M1201-LHW 15A 120V AC White
M1221-LHI 20A 120V AC Ivory
M1221-LHC 20A 120V AC Clear
M1221-LHW 20A 120V AC White
Tamper-Resistant Key Toggle
M1201-L 15A 120/277V AC Brown
M1201-IL 15A 120/277V AC Ivory
M1221-L 20A 120/277V AC Brown
M1221-IL 20A 120/277V AC Ivory
M1221-WL 20A 120/277V AC White
M1221-GL 20A 120/277V AC Gray
M1221-RL 20A 120/277V AC Red
Wiring Module
MSPSW-ST 20A 347V AC MAX. Stranded Wire
MSPSW-SD 20A 347V AC MAX. Solid Wire
*For Tamper-Resistant Key Toggle, color indicates dome color